SWWGC Club Champions’

1972
1973
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979 - 81
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987 - 89
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995 - 98
1999
2000 - 05
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013-14
2015
2016-17

Roster

Faye Sheehan
Joan Chambers
Dori Leatherman
Betsy Mehan
Katie Pittman
Adrienne Guffy
Dona Boyd
Adrienne Guffy
LaVaughn Brooks
Cathy Thomas
LaVaughn Brooks
Dona Boyd
LaVaughn Brooks
Mary McCalley
Pat Wisnom

Mary McCalley
Lynne Babica
Michelle Hitchcock
Bonny Wilcox
Kathleen Rizzi
Bonny Wilcox
Kaytee Lively
Mary Shepperd
Kaytee Lively
Georgia Loveless
Mary Belz
Georgia Loveless
Mary Shepperd
Kathleen Garmsen
Maureen Larmour
Kathleen Garmsen



